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Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Alexander Muller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Mithlbachstr. 34

Tel. 06332 / 50334 privat / Fax 06332 / 569258

E-Mail: alex.muellerO1@t-online.de

Bezirksliga West
Tabelle Luftpistole 2018

4. Wettkampf: 04.11.2018

Ergebnisse: SV Oberauerbach
SV Reifenberg
SV Thaleischweiler
SV Waldfischbach 2
Verein
SV Hettenhausen
SV Oberauerbach

SV Munchweiler

SV Reifenberg

SGi Fischbach

SV Thaleischweiler

SG Wattweiler SF 1931

SV Waldfischbach 2

Tageswertung:

Buhles Christian SV Hettenhausen
Weidler Timo SV Reifenberg

Hussong Alexander SV Hettenhausen

Einzelwertung:

Name Verein

Buhles Christian SV Hettenhausen
Hussong Alexander SV Hettenhausen

Weidler Timo SV Reifenberg

Kunz Bernd SV Waldfischbach 2
Zipf Alexander SV Miinchweiler
Stauch Giinter SV Oberauerbach
Stauch Claudia SV Oberauerbach
Miesel Gerold SV Munchweiler
Gebhard Helmut SV Oberauerbach

Sammel Kunibert SV Reifenberg
Ganster Arno SGi Fischbach
Kaufmann Stefanie  SG Wattw. SF 1931
Schonenberger Bernd SV Thaleischweiler
Kiefer Markus SGi Fischbach
Kempf Michael SGi Fischbach
Schang Michael SV Thaleischweiler

Frank Benjamin SV Thaleischweiler
Lucht Marcel SGi Fischbach
Knut Carlo SV Thaleischweiler
Hemmer Peter SV Reifenberg
Klein Mathias SV Minchweiler

Bezirksliga West LP 2018.Xs

1077
1061
1046

358

1.WK
1063
1061
1062
1062
1040
1041
988
1000

377
370
368

1.WK
359
354
372
359
372
354
358
344
349
361
334
349
353
350
340
342
343
350
345
329
344

2.WK
1035
1067
1063
1069
1059
1047
1055
1018

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

2.WK
372
374
361
371
365
359
353
353
355
355
370
351
357
345
343
348
342
344
330
353
345
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1107 SV Hettenhausen
1042 SG Wattweiler SF 1931
1052 SV Minchweiler
SGi Fischbach

1066

3.WK
1097
1055
1063
1032
1048
1052
1068
1058

3.WK
372
366
358
367
367
359
351
363
345
345
349
354
348
336
353
351
347
346
353
329
333

4. WK
1107
1077
1052
1061
1066
1046
1042
358

4. WK
377
368
370
358
350
356
364
356
357
344
351
348
344
361
354
349
353
343
331
347
333

5.WK 6.WK

5WK 6.WK

Total
4,302
4.260
4,240
4.224
4,213
4,186
4,153
3.434

Total
1.480
1.462
1.461
1.455
1.454
1.428
1.426
1.416
1.406
1.405
1.404
1.402
1.402
1.392
1.390
1.390
1.385
1.383
1.359
1.358
1.355

Schnitt
1.075,50
1.065,00
1.060,00
1.056,00
1.053,25
1.046,50
1.038,25

858,50

Schnitt
370,00
365,50
365,25
363,75
363,50
357,00
356,50
354,00
351,50
351,25
351,00
350,50
350,50
348,00
347,50
347,50
346,25
345,75
339,75
339,50
338,75
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Spreizer Thorsten
Cronauer Petra
Schofer Rudi
Hilsendegen Thomas
Hohmann Stephanie
Hilsendegen Alfred
Scheidt Lucas
Germann Michael
Westrich Uwe
Muller Philip
Westrich Jens
Weis Matthias
Kréher Arthur
Wagner Steven

SV Minchweiler

SV Minchweiler

SGi Fischbach

SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Thaleischweiler
SG Wattw. SF 1931
SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Hettenhausen
SV Waldfischbach 2
SV Waldfischbach 2
SV Waldfischbach 2
SV Hettenhausen
SV Hettenhausen
SV Reifenberg

Bezirksliga West LP 2018.Xs

337
346
328
315
308
324

350
339
302
313

277

342
334
332
335
329
325
369

338
298
309

289
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326
346
318
343
331
330
371
359
347
319
344

346
321
350
327
331
317
367
362

1.351 337,75
1.347 336,75
1.328 332,00
1.320 330,00
1.299 324,75
1.296 324,00
1.107 369,00
1.071 357,00
1.024 341,33

919 306,33

653 326,50

313 313,00

289 289,00

277 277,00

- #DIV/0!

- #DIV/O!

- #DIV/0!

- #DIV/O!
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